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50 Free
24.78
25.01
25.60
25.79
25.81

400 Free
4:08.88
4:12.71
4:13.19
4:14.63
4:18.53

50 Back
28.02
28.87
28.91
29.06
29.16

50 Breast
30.24
31.73
32.47
32.72
32.93

50 Fly
27.48
27.68
28.54
28.73
28.74

100 IM
1:01.95
1:04.68
1:07.10
1:07.97
1:08.09

McMann, Preston
Baxter, Troy
Ruttan, Miles
Lee, Yuto
Ferland, Nic

udd, J.R.
Schaepper, Jordan
Telford, Ryan
Quirie, David

Lu, James

Quirie, David
Ruttan, Miles
Baxter, Shane
McMann, Preston
Giggey, Alejandro

Lee, Yuto

Giggey, Alejandro

Lai Meng, Andry
Asselin, Mark

Jolly Ssamula, Jordan

Dillon, Brent
Giggey, Alejandro
Zhang, Frank Z
Baxter, Shane
Cook, James

Giggey, Alejandro
Ruttan, Miles
McMann, Preston
Fitzgerald, Quinn
Jolly Ssamula, Jordan

2019
2005
2011
2021
2013

1987
2022
2013
2017
2014

2017
2011
2008
2019
2018

2022
2018
2019
2010
2022

2007
2018
2012
2008
2026

2018
2011
2018
2022
2022

Nepean Kanata Barracudas - Age Group Top 5 SCM
MALE - 13 & 14
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100 Free
53.68
53.75
54.78
54.87
55.16

800 Free
8:43.72
8:44.50
8:54.14
8:56.95
9:02.10

100 Back
1:00.08
1:00.39
1:00.76
1:01.28
1:02.33

100 Breast
1:07.05
1:07.65
1:08.25
1:10.42
1:10.95

100 Fly
59.09
59.31

1:01.07
1:01.47
1:01.49

200 IM
2:12.41
2:14.48
2:15.47
2:15.58
2:16.88

udd, J.R.
McMann, Preston
Dillon, Brent

Lee, Yuto
Ferland, Nic

Telford, Ryan
Quirie, David
Schaepper, Jordan

SWIMMING

1987
2019
2007
2021
2013

2013
2017
2024

Massie-Martel, Dominiai 2005

Pshonka, Steffan

Baxter, Shane
Shih, Richard
Quirie, David
Ruttan, Miles
Cockell, Rvan

Lee, Yuto
Telford, Rvan
Giggey, Aleijandro
Asselin, Mark

Lai Meng, Andry

Parenti, Gerry
Dillon, Brent
Ruttan, Miles
Giggey, Aleiandro
Schaepper, Jordan

Telford, Rvan

Lee, Yuto

Giggey, Aleiandro
Dillon, Brent
Schaepper, Jordan

2025

2008
2002
2017
2011
2007

2021
2013
2018
2010
2020

1986
2007
2011
2018
2021

2013
2021
2018
2007
2024
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200 Free
1:57.04
1:59.73
2:00.17
2:00.26
2:01.33

1500 Free
16:39.87
16:45.79
16:47.43
16:55.93
17:12.05

200 Back
2:09.34
2:10.52
2:11.20
2:12.77
2:14.03

200 Breast
2:22.99
2:27.65
2:27.96
2:29.36
2:29.98

200 Fly
2:11.39
2:13.36
2:14.85
2:15.07
2:17.61

400 IM
4:37.78
4:46.63
4:47.95
4:48.25
4:49.49

udd, J.R.
Schaepper, Jordan
Quirie, David
McMann, Preston
Giggey, Aleiandro

Quirie, David
Schaepper, Jordan
Telford, Ryan
Bowen, Peter
Giggey, Alejandro

Shih, Richard
Quirie, David
Baxter, Shane
Elliot, Liam

Cockell, Rvan

Telford, Rvan

Lee, Yuto

Asselin, Mark

Lu, James

Giggey, Alejandro

Parenti, Gerry
Dillon, Brent
Telford, Rvan

Lu, James
Schaepper, Jordan

Telford, Rvan

Lu, James
Schaepper, Jordan
Quirie, David

Lee, Yuto

1987
2021
2017
2019
2018

2017
2024
2013
2003
2018

2002
2017
2008
2024
2007

2013
2021
2010
2014
2018

1987
2007
2013
2014
2024

2013
2014
2021
2017
2021



